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*Missed approach requires minimum climb of 418' per NM to 2400.

and on track 249° to GESSE, continue climb-in-hold to 9000.     

climbing right turn) Climbing right turn to 9000 direct ZOLOP

MISSED APPROACH: (Do not exceed 230K until completion of

Final approach course offset 8.37°.
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not received, use Chignik altimeter setting.

Procedure NA at night. When local altimeter setting

Rwy 2 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.
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